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Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

IDT5V2310NRGI Price

Technical Information of IDT5V2310NRGI

IDT5V2310NRGI
IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC CLK BUF 1:10 200MHZ 20VFQFPN

500 pcs in stock

IDT5V2310NRGI.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer Part Number IDT5V2310NRGI Category
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Description
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available

Voltage - Supply 23V~36V
Supplier Device Package
Ratio - Input:Output 1:10
Package / Case

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type

Frequency - Max 200MHz

20-VFQFPN (3.5x4.5)

20-VFQFN Exposed Pad

Surface Mount

Type

Series

Packaging

Output

Number of Circuits

Input

Differential - Input:Output

IDT5V2310NRGI Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC CLK BUF 1:10 200MHZ 20VFQFPN

500

Fanout Buffer (Distribution)

Tray

LVTTL

LVTTL

No/No

IDT5V2310NRGI 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find IDT5V2310NRGI Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order IDT5V2310NRGI IDT

(Integrated Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ IDT5V2310NRGI : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

IDT5V10017DCGS8 IDT

IC CLK DRIVER 2.5V PLL 44-TQFP

IDT5V2310PGGI8 IDT

IC CLK BUF 1:10 200MHZ 24TSSOP

IDT5V19EE403-003NLGI8 IDT

IC CLK DVR ZD BUFFER PLL 28TSSOP

IC CLK DVR ZD BUFFER PLL 28TSSOP

IC CLK BUF 1:10 200MHZ 24TSSOP

IDT5V2305PGGI8 IDT

IC CLK BUFFER 1:5 200MHZ 16 TSSOP

IDT5V10017DCG IDT

IC CLK DVR ZD BUFFER PLL 28TSSOP

IC CLK BUF 1:10 200MHZ 20VFQFPN

IDT5V2310PGGI IDT

IDTSV19EEQO02NLGI IDT

IDT5V40501DGCI IDT

IDT5V2305 IDT

IC CLK BUFFER 1:5 200MHZ 16 TSSOP

IC CLK DVR ZD BUFFER PLL 28TSSOP

IDT5V2305NRGI IDT

Technology)

IDT5V2310NRGI Electronics
Supplier IDT5V2310NRGI

IDT5V2310NRGI Picture

Manufacturer

IDT
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IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT

IDT

IDT

IDT

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT

IDT5V2310NRGI Components
Order IDT5V2310NRGI Online

IDT5V2310NRGI PDF

Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Quantity

2500 pcs

500 pcs

2706 pcs

500 pcs

1115 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

4000 pcs

3714 pcs

4806 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

984 pcs

136 pcs

1006 pcs

385 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

568 pcs
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