

IDT5V2310NRGI			
Part Number	IDT5V2310NRGI		
Manufacturer	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)		
Description	IC CLK BUF 1:10 200MHZ 20VFQFPN		
Quantity Available	500 pcs in stock		
Datasheets	IDT5V2310NRGI.pdf		
IDT5V2310NRGI Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com		



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of IDT5V2310NRGI					
Manufacturer Part Number	IDT5V2310NRGI	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)		
Manufacturer	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	Description	IC CLK BUF 1:10 200MHZ 20VFQFPN		
Package / Case	Tray	Quantity Available	500		
Voltage - Supply	2.3 V ~ 3.6 V	Туре	Fanout Buffer (Distribution)		
Supplier Device Package	20-VFQFPN (3.5x4.5)	Series	-		
Ratio - Input:Output	1:10	Packaging	Tray		
Package / Case	20-VFQFN Exposed Pad	Output	LVTTL		
Operating Temperature	-40°C ~ 85°C	Number of Circuits	1		
Mounting Type	Surface Mount	Input	LVTTL		
Frequency - Max	200MHz	Differential - Input:Output	No/No		

IDT5V2310NRGI 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find IDT5V2310NRGI Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order IDT5V2310NRGI IDT (Integrated Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ IDT5V2310NRGI: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

ted parts for				
ge	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantit
() IDT Integrated Device Technology	IDT5V10017DCG8	IDT5V10017DCG8 IDT	IDT	2500 pc
Things of the same	IDT5T995APPGI8	IC CLK DRIVER 2.5V PLL 44-TQFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
COLOT Integrated Device Technology	IDT5V2310PGGI8	IDT5V2310PGGI8 IDT	IDT	2706 pc
autout	IDT5V2310PGI8	IC CLK BUF 1:10 200MHZ 24TSSOP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
(DIDT Integrated Device Technology	IDT5V19EE403-003NLGI8	IDT5V19EE403-003NLGI8 IDT	IDT	1115 pc
	IDT5V2528PGGI8	IC CLK DVR ZD BUFFER PLL 28TSSOP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
	IDT5V2528APGGI8	IC CLK DVR ZD BUFFER PLL 28TSSOP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
recurrent	IDT5V2310PGI	IC CLK BUF 1:10 200MHZ 24TSSOP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
COLOT Integrated Device Technology	IDT5V2305PGGI8	IDT5V2305PGGI8 IDT	IDT	4000 po
String.	IDT5V2305PGI	IC CLK BUFFER 1:5 200MHZ 16TSSOP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	3714 po
() IDT biographic Device Technology	IDT5V10017DCG	IDT5V10017DCG IDT	IDT	4806 po
	IDT5V2528PGGI	IC CLK DVR ZD BUFFER PLL 28TSSOP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
	IDT5V2310NRGI8	IC CLK BUF 1:10 200MHZ 20VFQFPN	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
OIDT Integrated Device Technology	IDT5V2310PGGI	IDT5V2310PGGI IDT	IDT	984 pcs
(DIDT Integrated Device Technology	IDT5V19EE902NLGI	IDT5V19EE902NLGI IDT	IDT	136 pcs
() IDT Integrated Device Technology	IDT5V40501DGCI	IDT5V40501DGCI IDT	IDT	1006 po
OIDT Integrated Device halveslagy	IDT5V2305	IDT5V2305 IDT	IDT	385 pcs
	IDT5V2305PGI8	IC CLK BUFFER 1:5 200MHZ 16TSSOP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
	IDT5V2528APGGI	IC CLK DVR ZD BUFFER PLL 28TSSOP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
⊕ IDT				

IDT5V2310NRGI Stock	IDT5V2310NRGI Price	IDT5V2310NRGI Electronics	IDT5V2310NRGI Components			
IDT5V2310NRGI Inventory	IDT5V2310NRGI Digikey	Supplier IDT5V2310NRGI	Order IDT5V2310NRGI Online			
Inquiry IDT5V2310NRGI	IDT5V2310NRGI Image	IDT5V2310NRGI Picture	IDT5V2310NRGI PDF			
IDT5V2310NRGI Datasheet	Download IDT5V2310NRGI Datasheet	Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology)				
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.						

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com